
Serving the Needs of the Dental Community, One Professional at a Time

Our Mission:
To provide a single source of contact for the needs of dental professionals. 
All of the group’s members have a proven track record in their profession 
and have been through a thorough interview process. The combination of 

the two has helped build a solid foundation of members, making the 
network a large success.

DENTAL
NETWORK
GROUP

Financial Advisor
Jason Codrea Codrea Financial Services
jason@codreafinancial.com
614.452.8185

IT/Network Services
Brian Gorenflo AccuNet
bgorenflo@accu.com
614.568.2109

Realtor
Benjamin Hemmert HER Realtors
bthemm@herrealtors.com
614.818.7689

Mortgage Banking
Ryan Childress Talmer Bank & Trust
rchildress@talmerbank.com
614.638.7814

Legal Services
Chad Hanke, Esq. Thomas Law Group
chanke@thomaslawgroup.com
Tamara Zwick, Esq. Thomas Law Group
tzwick@thomaslawgroup.com
614.761.7701

Construction, Cabinetry, & Consulting
Doug Cosner TEAM DDS, Inc.
doug@teamdds.com
614.721.7291

Commercial Realtor/Practice Broker
Bob Brooks Practice Endeavors
bbrooks@practiceendeavors.com
740.924.6294

Sterilization Monitoring Service/OSHA Compliance
Rachel Flad
flad.4@osu.edu
614.292.6737

Marketing/Public Relations/Practice Management
The Boden Team
Susan Fortner
susan@bowerspr.com
614.562.0054
Laura Dean
laura@imaxmedicalbilling.com
886.624.7001

www.dentalnetworkgroup.com


